# L23000352100

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
<del></del>	
-	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
,	
<u></u>	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200412441362

2023 JUL 26 PM I2: 33 SECRETARY OF STATE PART AREASSEE, FLORESS

APPROVEU AND FILED

07/26/23--01001--022 \*\*155.00

NESCOTOR'S OFFICE IVALUATION CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA &

RECEIVED

JUL 26 2023

K. Brumbley

## CORPORATE ACCESS, \_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

### **WALK IN**

PICK UP: MISTY 7/26

	XX	CERTIFIED COPY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		РНОТОСОРУ	
		cus	
	XX	FILING	LLC
1.	-	FISHHAWK CA LL	.c
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)
2.	-	<u> </u>	
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)
3.			
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)
4.			
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)
5.			
	•	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)
6.			
	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)
SPEC		CTIONS:	
		<u>-</u>	

#### COVER LETTER

	Division of Co					
SURIFC	Fishhawk (	CA LLC				
SOBJEC	*,		of Limit	ed Liabil	ity Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are s	ubmitted	for filing.	
Please ret	um all correspo	ondence concerning	this matte	er to the t	ollowing:	
	Brian E. Lan	gford, Esquire				
				Name of	Person	
	Langford &	-				
	<del></del>			Firnv/Co	mpany	
	1715 West C	leveland Street				
		-		Addr	ess	
	Tampa, FL 3	3606				
	brian@langfo	rdmyers com	City	/State an	d Zip Code	
			e used for	future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further	information con	ncerning this matter.	please ca	dl:		
	Brian E. Lang	ford	813 _at (		251-5533 )	
	Name	of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	is a check for th	e following amount				
	O Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	Fee & us	Certific	i.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		Address			Street Address	
		ling Section n of Corporations			New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	
	P.O. Bo	ox 6327			2415 N. Monroe Stree	
	Tallaha	ssee, FL 32314		•	Tallahassee, FL 3230.	3

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Fishhawk CA LI	.C		
(Must	contain the words "Limited Lis	bility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited	l Liability Company is:
<u>Pris</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
8408 Benjamin F	oad	8408	8 Benjamin Road
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Rean active Florida registration.)	Registered Agei	pa, FL 33634
Tampa, FL 3363- ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agei	nt's Signature:
Tampa, FL 3363- ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Brian E. Langford	Registered Agei	nt's Signature:
Tampa, FL 3363- ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Brian E. Langford	Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:
Tampa, FL 3363- ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Regan active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag Brian E. Langford	Registered Agent.	npa, FL 33634  nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o
Tampa, FL 3363- ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.)  eet address of the registered ag  Brian E. Langford  N  1715 West Cleveland St	Registered Agent.	npa, FL 33634  nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o

id I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR Judah Rubin 8408 Beniamin Road Tampa, FL 33634 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Judah Rubin

Typed or printed name of signce

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)